
9/7-10/31 Lap Swimming Rec Swim Shalom Lessons Deep Water Tread Water Fitness Swim Lessons & Team 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

7:00       

 

 

Facility Closed 

 

Facility 

Closed 
7:30 7:00-9:45 7:00-9:45 7:00-9:45 7:00-9:45 7:00-9:45 

8:00       

 

8:00-10:45 

 

Lap 

Swimming 

6 Lanes 

Available 

8:30 Lap Swimming Lap Swimming Lap Swimming Lap Swimming Lap Swimming 

9:00 6 Lanes Available 6 Lanes Available 6 Lanes Available 6 Lanes Available 6 Lanes Available 

9:30      

      

10:00  

 

10-11 

Tread 

 
   10- 

11:45 

 

1 Lap  

 Lane 

 

10-

11:45 
 

 

 
 

          10-11 

  Water 

  Tread 

 

 

10-

11:45 

 
3 Lap 

Lanes 

 

 

9:45-

11:30 

 
Swim  

 
 

 

10:00-

12:30 
Swim 

Lessons 

& 

Team 

 

 

 
10:00-

11:15 

Diving 

 

10:30 

10-11:45 

 

10-

11:45 

10:30-

11:30 

 

Water  

Fitness 

10-11 10-

11:45 

10-

11:45 

10-

11:45 

10-

11:45 
 

 

11:00 

  Tread  2 Lap  2 Lap 
 

10:30-

11:30 

10:30-

11:30 

 

Water 

Fitness 

11:30   Shalom 

Lessons 

Swim 

Lessons 

2 Lap  Swim 

Lessons 

Lanes Shalom 

Lessons 

Lanes Water 

Fitness 
 

 

 

 

 
11:00-

4:45 

 

2 Lap 

Lanes  

 

 

 

 

 

11:00

-4:45 

 

Rec 

Swim 

12:00     Lanes         

 

12:30 

 

12-1 Facility Closed 

 

12-1 Facility Closed 

 

  12-1 Facility Closed  

 

   12-1 Facility Closed  

 

12-1 Facility Closed 

1:00  

1:00-2:30 

4 Lanes 

Available 

 
 

UNCA 

Diving 

 

1:00-2:30 

4 Lanes 

Available 

 

 
 

UNCA  

Diving 

 

1:00-2:30 

4 Lanes 

Available  

 
 

UNCA 

Diving 
 

 

1:00-2:30 

4 Lanes 

Available 

 
 

UNCA  

Diving  

 
1:00-

2:30 

4 Lanes 

Available 

 
 

UNCA 

Diving 

 

 

12:45-

4:45 

 

Rec 

Swim 

 

 

  
12:45-

4:45 

 

1 Lap 

Lane 

1:30 

2:00 

2:30 

3:00      

3:30  

 

3:00-7:00 

Swim Lessons 

& 

Swim Team 

 

 

3:00-7:00 

Swim Lessons 

& 

Swim Team 

 

 

3:30-5:00 

Swim 

Lessons 

 3:00-5:00 

Rec Swim 

 NO Lap  

   Swim 

 

 

3:00-7:00 

Swim Lessons 

& 

Swim Team 

 

3:00-

5:45 
 

Rec 

Swim 

 

3:00-5:45 

 

2 Lap Lanes 

4:00 

4:30 

5:00 

5:30  

5:15-6:45 

Swim Team  

 

 

 

5:00 Facility 

Closed 

 

 

 

5:00 Facility 

Closed 

6:00 

6:30  

 

6:00 Facility Closed 

7:00 

7:30  

6:45-7:45 

HS prep  

 

7:00-7:45 
2 Lap Lanes 

 

6:45-7:45 

HS prep  

7:00-7:45 
2 Lap 

Lanes 

 

6:45-7:45 

HS prep 

7:00-7:45 
4 Lap 

Lanes 

6:45-7:30 

Swim 

Lesson 

7:00-7:45 
2 Lap 

Lanes 
8:00 

8:15 8:00 Facility Closed  8:00 Facility Closed 8:00 Facility Closed 8:00 Facility Closed 



9/7-10/31 Lap Swimming Rec Swim Shalom Lessons Deep Water Tread Water Fitness Swim Lessons & Team 

 


