Lap Swimming
 Rec Swim
 Shalom Lessons
 Deep Water Tread
 Water Fitness
 Swim Lessons & Team

	Monday		Tuesday		W	Wednesday			Thursday			Friday			Saturday		Sunday	
7:00 7:30	7:00-9:45		7:00-9:45		7	7:00-9:45			7:00-9:45			7:00-9:45			Facility Closed		Facility Closed	
8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30	Lap Swimming 6 Lanes Available		Lap Swimming 6 Lanes Available		_	Lap Swimming 6 Lanes Available			Lap Swimming 6 Lanes Available			Lap Swimming 6 Lanes Available					8:00-10:45 Lap	
10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30	10-11 11:4 Tread 1 L	45 11:45 ap	10-11:45 Swim	10- 11:45 11:30 Wate Fitnes	Tread	10- 11:45	10- 11:45 2 Lap	10- 11:45	10- 11:45 2 Lap	10:30- 11:30 Water	10-11 Water Tread 10:30- 11:30	10- 11:45 3 Lap	9:45- 11:30 Swim	10:00- 12:30 Swim Lessons	10:00- 11:15 Diving	6 L	nming anes ilable	
12:00	Lessons		Lessons Lanes			Lessons 12-1 Facility Closed		Lessons Fitness		Water Fitness Lanes		& Team						
12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30	1:00-2:30 4 Lanes Available	UNCA Diving	1:00-2:30 4 Lanes Available	UNCA	1:00-2:8 4 Lane Availab	30 U	NCA Diving	12-1 Facility 1:00-2:30 4 Lanes Available		UNCA Diving	1:00- 2:30 4 Lanes Available	UNCA Diving		12:45- 4:45 Rec	12:45- 4:45 1 Lap Lane	11:00- 4:45 2 Lap Lanes	11:00 -4:45 Rec Swim	
3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30	3:00-7:00 Swim Lessons &		3:00-7:00 Swim Lessons &		Swim	3:30-5:00 Swim Lessons 3:00-5:00 Rec Swim NO Lap Swim		3:00-7:00 Swim Lessons &		3:00- 5:45 Rec	3:00- 2 Lap		Swim	Lane				
6:00 6:30 7:00	Swim Team		Swim Team 7:00-7:45		Sw	5:15-6:45 Swim Team 7:00-7:45		Swim Team 6:45-7:30 7:00-7:45		Swim 6:00 Facility Closed		5:00 Facility Closed		5:00 Facility Closed				
7:30 8:00	6:45-7:45 HS prep 8:00 Faci			7:00-7:45 2 Lap Lanes cility Closed	6:45-7:4 HS pre	45 4	Lap Lanes	Swim Lesson		2 Lap Lanes	6:00 Facility Closed			Closed		Cioseu		

Lap Swimming Rec Swim Shalom Lessons Deep Water Tread Water Fitness Swim Lessons & Team 9/7-10/31